KA582 - SHERPA-LINED FLEECE OVERSHIRT

KA582 SHERPA-LINED FLEECE OVERSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

S
Pcs./®© 10
Body Length (A) 75.50
Chest Width (B) 54
Sleeve Length (C) 66
Neckline length 41.75

COLORS:

!eyDark Khaki/Storm . Navy/Storm Grey

M
10
77.50
57
67
43

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

360 g/m?
100% polyester

Microfleece outer and sherpa inner

Very soft and warm overshirt

2 flap chest pockets

Classic placket (2 spare buttons)

Adjustable buttoned cuffs

Rounded hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/8, IFTH

To support sustainability, this product is no longer individually packaged - our

stock is mixed
Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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L XL
10 10
79.50 81.50
60 63
68 69
44.25 45.50

2XL
10
83.50
66
70
46.75

3XL
10
85.50
69
71
48

4XL
10
87.50
72
72
49.25
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