KA582 SHERPA-LINED FLEECE OVERSHIRT



KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

360 g/m²

100% polyester

Microfleece outer and sherpa inner

Very soft and warm overshirt

2 flap chest pockets

Classic placket (2 spare buttons)

Adjustable buttoned cuffs

Rounded hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/8, IFTH

To support sustainability, this product is no longer individually packaged - our

stock is mixed

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Certifications:



STANDARD 100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



2025 : **p. 218 2024** : **p. 447**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./₽	10	10	10	10	10	10	10
Body Length (A)	75.50	77.50	79.50	81.50	83.50	85.50	87.50
Chest Width (B)	54	57	60	63	66	69	72
Sleeve Length (C)	66	67	68	69	70	71	72
Neckline length	41.75	43	44.25	45.50	46.75	48	49.25



COLORS:

Dark Khaki/Storm

Navy/Storm Grey

12 Dec 2025 23:50:02 Page 1 of 1